
2134 LUXURY DRIVE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-3226
https://www.adashunjones.com

2134 LUXURY
Drive, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54313-3226

$709,900

Stunning custom-built 4 bdrm hm located in the Howard/Suamico School District.
Kitchen w/ stainless steel appliances, maple cabinets, quartz countertops, vaulted
ceiling & patio drs to the sunlit 3 season room w/ skylights. Open-concept family room
features a cozy gas FP w/ tile surround & built-in cabinets. Beautiful hardwood floors in
the foyer and office...

Jill
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

Jessica
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 3567 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Patio Features: Cable Available,Central Vacuum,Gas,Security
System,Two,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 2127

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1440

Tax Amount: 7591.54 Inclusions: Refrigerator, oven/range, disposal, microwave,
washer, dryer, garage dr opener/remotes, security cameras,
central vac & components, garage shelving.

Exclusions: Seller's personal
property.

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16x14 Main

Bedroom 2 12x12 Main

Bedroom 3 12x12 Main

Bedroom 4 16x14 Lower

Family Room 28x16 Lower

Kitchen 12x12 Main

Living Or Great Room 19x17 Main

Dining Room 13x12 Main

Unfinished 13x11 Main

Other Room 13x12 Main

Other Room 2 13x5 Main

Other Room 3 18x16 Lower

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air,
Zoned

Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Sump
Pump,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material:
Brick,Deck,Patio,Vinyl

Parking: Attached,Basement Access,Opener Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jill M Dickson-Kesler Agent Email: jdickson@coldwellhomes.com


